
06 - 09 July 2017

European VW Fun Cup Circuit de Spa-Francorchamps (7.004 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official timekeeper : ITS CHRONO

Printed : 07/07/2017 20:38

Start : 18:25, End : 20:30

1 Petrolheads VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 51.397 1:21.269 46.390 11 - - 140.8 22 2:58.694

2 AC Motorsport 1 - 294 VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 51.254 1:22.230 45.818 17 0.246 0.246 140.6 17 2:57.895

3 MEGA FUN TEAM RLB VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 51.909 1:20.886 47.048 17 0.787 0.541 140.2 18 2:59.554

4 DN'S Racing VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 51.929 1:21.340 46.575 25 0.788 0.001 140.2 27 2:59.282

5 TFE by GPC VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 51.657 1:21.652 46.716 23 0.969 0.181 140.0 26 2:59.684

6 Socardenne by Milo VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 51.715 1:21.438 46.951 27 1.048 0.079 139.9 28 2:59.260

7 SP Racing By AC VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 51.510 1:21.755 46.853 27 1.062 0.014 139.9 28 2:59.619

8 Allure Team VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 51.155 1:21.958 47.027 27 1.084 0.022 139.9 27 2:58.837

9 Groupe Lemoine VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.001 1:21.105 47.089 26 1.139 0.055 139.9 28 2:59.567

10 ComToYou Racing VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 51.860 1:21.962 46.893 2 1.659 0.520 139.5 25 3:00.711

11 Belgian VW Club VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 51.905 1:21.839 46.980 14 1.668 0.009 139.5 30 3:00.306

12 Concept Expo by Leader Racing VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.093 1:21.546 47.115 23 1.698 0.030 139.4 28 3:00.004

13 ComToYou Racing VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.360 1:21.594 46.990 2 1.888 0.190 139.3 23 3:00.022

14 Pharmarome by JAC VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 51.823 1:21.790 47.332 7 1.889 0.001 139.3 31 2:59.919

15 Mc Donald's Racing VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.370 1:21.207 47.417 21 1.938 0.049 139.3 28 2:59.802

16 Acome Racing 1 VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 51.539 1:22.015 47.527 3 2.025 0.087 139.2 24 3:00.635

17 8 KS Corse Team VW Fun Cup ITA EVO 3 52.023 1:21.939 47.120 23 2.026 0.001 139.2 28 3:01.061

18 DRM Motorsport 2 VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.393 1:21.613 47.089 6 2.039 0.013 139.2 25 3:01.080

19 SKR Juliette VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.170 1:21.756 47.290 11 2.160 0.121 139.1 23 3:00.716

20 ZOSH - Groupe DIROB VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 53.088 1:21.132 47.028 26 2.192 0.032 139.1 28 2:59.889

21 289 by Milo VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.816 1:21.234 47.378 24 2.372 0.180 138.9 28 3:01.428

22 PVI - Arabian Sun Morges by DNS VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.221 1:21.497 47.854 16 2.516 0.144 138.8 28 3:00.410

23 Revival 2 VW Fun Cup UK EVO 3 52.821 1:21.743 47.069 12 2.577 0.061 138.8 26 3:01.633

24 No Limit Racing 1 VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.446 1:21.806 47.410 13 2.606 0.029 138.7 14 3:01.001

25 ORHES - Racing VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.504 1:21.926 47.298 23 2.672 0.066 138.7 28 3:00.642

26 Zosh - Angevin VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.721 1:21.736 47.449 26 2.850 0.178 138.6 31 3:01.850

27 Carpass LRE By DRT Biplaces EUR EVO 3 52.659 1:21.922 47.487 24 3.012 0.162 138.4 28 3:01.722

28 Revival Race shop VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.299 1:21.348 47.426 10 3.017 0.005 138.4 20 3:01.647

29 JAC Motors 1 by MTE VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.487 1:22.066 47.627 8 3.124 0.107 138.4 10 3:01.940

30 No Limit Racing 2 VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.865 1:21.532 47.787 5 3.128 0.004 138.4 29 3:01.376

31 ORHES Racing VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 53.203 1:22.158 46.855 5 3.160 0.032 138.3 27 3:01.914

32 8KS Corse Team 2 VW Fun Cup ITA EVO 3 52.927 1:22.004 47.327 25 3.202 0.042 138.3 28 3:01.644

33 UVio by M3M VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.297 1:22.147 47.820 4 3.208 0.006 138.3 24 3:01.771

34 Defi 261 VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 51.909 1:22.722 47.690 27 3.265 0.057 138.2 28 3:01.758

35 Pitstop Racing Events VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 2 52.838 1:22.776 46.770 12 3.328 0.063 138.2 29 3:01.446

36 X Family VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.033 1:22.068 47.309 16 3.354 0.026 138.2 23 3:01.686

37 149 by Milo VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.786 1:22.366 47.452 27 3.548 0.194 138.0 29 3:01.710

38 SKR Kubik Cofigex VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.680 1:22.410 47.630 5 3.664 0.116 137.9 28 3:02.314

39 ComToYou Racing VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.642 1:22.269 47.820 5 3.675 0.011 137.9 29 3:01.794

40 GDL Team Italy VW Fun Cup ITA EVO 3 52.982 1:21.965 47.888 2 3.779 0.104 137.9 30 3:02.222

41 ORHES Racing VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.754 1:22.662 47.470 17 3.830 0.051 137.8 29 3:02.886

42 Defi 218 VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.075 1:23.170 47.642 22 3.831 0.001 137.8 22 3:01.842

43 SKR Mc Do VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.099 1:22.692 48.115 25 3.850 0.019 137.8 28 3:01.675

44 Flying Chicken by Allure Team VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.016 1:22.306 47.717 7 3.983 0.133 137.7 28 3:02.314

45 356 by Milo Racing Biplaces EUR EVO 3 53.293 1:22.404 47.374 10 4.015 0.032 137.7 26 3:02.093

46 JAC Motors 2 By MTE VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.163 1:22.332 47.654 2 4.093 0.078 137.6 27 3:02.636

47 AC Motorsport 3 VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.006 1:22.905 47.326 6 4.181 0.088 137.6 29 3:01.837

48 M3 VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 53.317 1:22.700 47.673 26 4.634 0.453 137.2 30 3:03.559

49 Leader Racing VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.733 1:23.415 47.640 15 4.732 0.098 137.1 27 3:03.005

50 GDL Team Australia VW Fun Cup ITA EVO 3 52.577 1:22.645 48.574 28 4.740 0.008 137.1 31 3:01.967

51 No Limit LFP Interim VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 53.010 1:23.145 47.750 12 4.849 0.109 137.1 27 3:03.818

52 Monster Trendy Biplaces EUR EVO 3 53.018 1:23.060 48.102 15 5.124 0.275 136.9 25 3:03.815

53 AC Motorsport 2 VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.594 1:22.389 48.258 28 5.185 0.061 136.8 30 3:02.020

54 RPM Racing VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.063 1:23.362 47.825 18 5.194 0.009 136.8 21 3:03.334

55 Kronos Guest Car Biplaces EUR EVO 3 52.609 1:23.423 48.221 29 5.197 0.003 136.8 29 3:03.066

56 Acome Racing 2 VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.198 1:22.538 48.524 29 5.204 0.007 136.8 30 3:03.665

57 DRM 1 PROXY DELHAIZE VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.410 1:23.383 47.574 24 5.311 0.107 136.7 26 3:03.473

58 DDS Racing VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.541 1:23.154 47.700 20 5.339 0.028 136.7 28 3:03.256

59 Allure Team 2 VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.716 1:23.398 48.293 23 5.351 0.012 136.7 28 3:02.567

60 304 by Milo Biplaces EUR EVO 3 53.959 1:22.603 47.860 25 5.366 0.015 136.7 28 3:02.930

61 NSR by GPC VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 52.608 1:23.120 48.790 13 5.462 0.096 136.6 28 3:03.026

62 Allure Team Bi Biplaces EUR EVO 3 53.591 1:23.152 47.788 18 5.475 0.013 136.6 21 3:04.098

63 ComToyou Racing Biplaces EUR EVO 3 52.932 1:22.453 49.218 4 5.547 0.072 136.5 25 3:02.818

64 20 by Milo Racing VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.158 1:22.983 48.478 18 5.563 0.016 136.5 27 3:03.560

65 Woodstoxx DDS Racing VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.387 1:23.312 47.928 16 5.571 0.008 136.5 32 3:03.997

66 DZ Racing by Allure Team VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.731 1:24.186 47.719 4 5.580 0.009 136.5 18 3:02.592

67 GORDON BY M3M VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.789 1:23.714 48.163 23 5.610 0.030 136.5 29 3:03.718
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68 JMD By 4Race VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.290 1:23.184 48.212 24 5.630 0.020 136.5 30 3:04.467

69 CCS Media Racing VW Fun Cup UK EVO 1 54.101 1:22.278 48.339 22 5.662 0.032 136.5 25 3:03.696

70 CBRS by AC Biplaces EUR EVO 3 53.472 1:23.100 48.196 25 5.712 0.050 136.4 28 3:04.036

71 Race4u Biplaces EUR EVO 3 52.910 1:23.613 48.336 16 5.803 0.091 136.3 27 3:04.859

72 DRM 3 PANINI -PAINS BECK VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 52.969 1:22.972 49.005 12 5.890 0.087 136.3 16 3:03.165

73 Leader Racing Biplaces EUR EVO 3 52.967 1:23.554 48.485 16 5.950 0.060 136.2 26 3:05.006

74 SKR Como VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 53.240 1:23.465 48.323 25 5.972 0.022 136.2 25 3:04.712

75 Sagcom VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 53.439 1:23.388 48.209 5 5.980 0.008 136.2 26 3:04.494

76 SKR Sewan Core Capital VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 53.759 1:23.361 48.059 14 6.123 0.143 136.1 28 3:04.341

77 Jac Motors 4 VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.888 1:23.129 48.245 27 6.206 0.083 136.1 31 3:03.379

78 Sel et poivre by AC Motorsport VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.830 1:22.905 48.607 4 6.286 0.080 136.0 30 3:03.654

79 TLRT Dino VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 53.465 1:24.041 48.009 3 6.459 0.173 135.9 23 3:04.364

80 AUVERGNATEAM VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 53.700 1:23.543 48.301 7 6.488 0.029 135.8 24 3:04.164

81 Lisalux Racing Biplaces EUR EVO 3 53.246 1:24.406 48.067 3 6.663 0.175 135.7 20 3:05.465

82 ETAM By Allure Team VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 54.621 1:23.006 48.168 6 6.739 0.076 135.7 26 3:04.508

83 M3M VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 53.443 1:23.646 48.991 24 7.024 0.285 135.5 27 3:04.871

84 Painters and Decorators VW Fun Cup GBR EVO 1 55.236 1:22.277 48.698 3 7.155 0.131 135.4 25 3:06.211

85 8Ks Teamgermany by Cremona Gro… Biplaces EUR EVO 3 53.627 1:24.414 48.231 5 7.216 0.061 135.3 25 3:06.272

86 Stanbridge Motorsport VW Fun Cup GBR EVO 2 54.072 1:23.693 48.705 3 7.414 0.198 135.2 24 3:06.470

87 Track Torque FNS VW Fun Cup GBR EVO 1 55.280 1:22.039 49.175 21 7.438 0.024 135.2 26 3:06.108

88 SKR Les Bolideurs VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 2 54.856 1:22.544 49.096 20 7.440 0.002 135.2 26 3:05.940

89 TML Racing Biplaces EUR EVO 3 54.010 1:23.966 48.691 19 7.611 0.171 135.0 30 3:05.469

90 Allure Team Biplaces EUR EVO 3 54.544 1:23.385 48.768 20 7.641 0.030 135.0 22 3:06.611

91 Defi 163 VW Fun Cup GBR EVO 3 54.038 1:24.409 48.297 3 7.688 0.047 135.0 24 3:05.798

92 Ezio's Friends VW Fun Cup ITA EVO 3 54.124 1:23.721 48.946 16 7.735 0.047 134.9 29 3:05.702

93 JMD By 4Race Biplaces EUR EVO 3 54.250 1:23.864 48.931 23 7.989 0.254 134.8 28 3:06.407

94 Team SRP VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 54.336 1:23.137 49.958 6 8.375 0.386 134.5 30 3:06.093

95 Motiv8 VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 54.824 1:24.202 48.470 9 8.440 0.065 134.4 19 3:06.317

96 AC Motorsport 4 Biplaces EUR EVO 3 55.197 1:23.840 48.779 2 8.760 0.320 134.2 28 3:06.994

97 ComToYou Racing Biplaces EUR EVO 3 55.439 1:24.006 48.432 5 8.821 0.061 134.2 17 3:05.518

98 ZOSH - WHO DRIVES VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 54.064 1:24.841 48.990 3 8.839 0.018 134.1 28 3:06.142

99 ORHES Racing VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 54.985 1:24.346 48.619 7 8.894 0.055 134.1 25 3:07.383

100 ACAPLAST VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 54.348 1:24.014 49.642 9 8.948 0.054 134.1 21 3:06.402

101 SGRT.be VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 2 54.230 1:25.317 48.725 4 9.216 0.268 133.9 21 3:07.035

102 Crossacre VW Fun Cup GBR EVO 1 55.259 1:24.008 49.070 11 9.281 0.065 133.8 22 3:07.204

103 Jason Kennedy Racing VW Fun Cup GBR EVO 2 53.849 1:25.793 48.767 5 9.353 0.072 133.8 27 3:07.924

104 FRIENDS AND FAMILY VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 54.854 1:24.441 49.150 13 9.389 0.036 133.8 27 3:08.137

105 No Limit Racing VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 55.478 1:24.182 48.810 15 9.414 0.025 133.7 24 3:06.866

106 La 5 VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 54.495 1:24.513 49.655 8 9.607 0.193 133.6 14 3:07.850

107 SKR BI Biplaces FRA EVO 3 55.273 1:24.212 49.907 18 10.336 0.729 133.1 26 3:07.842

108 Acome Events Biplaces EUR EVO 3 54.962 1:26.104 48.528 8 10.538 0.202 132.9 24 3:06.408

109 Cash Converters - Karting Eupen VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 53.828 1:26.360 50.692 7 11.824 1.286 132.0 10 3:08.562

110 Team Brit 2 VW Fun Cup GBR EVO 1 56.088 1:24.089 51.188 3 12.309 0.485 131.7 22 3:10.340

111 ZOSH - Di Environnement VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 54.987 1:26.001 50.499 26 12.431 0.122 131.6 28 3:10.482

112 Les As du bâtiment by 4Race Biplaces EUR EVO 1 56.718 1:24.801 50.587 13 13.050 0.619 131.2 28 3:11.815

113 Taxi Giorgia's Friends Biplaces ITA EVO 3 55.671 1:28.014 49.819 12 14.448 1.398 130.3 20 3:11.381

114 Glamorous V VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 56.676 1:27.083 50.284 23 14.987 0.539 129.9 27 3:12.589

115 Arden'stars by AC Motorsport VW Fun Cup EUR EVO 3 55.930 1:28.275 50.029 22 15.178 0.191 129.8 24 3:12.822

116 ORHES Racing VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 56.812 1:29.554 50.074 6 17.384 2.206 128.3 8 3:13.489

117 GDL Team Asia VW Fun Cup ITA EVO 3 - - - 0 - - - 2 -

118 ZOSH - R Breizh VW Fun Cup FRA EVO 3 - - - 0 - - - 0 -

119 VW D'Ieteren Import Biplaces EUR EVO 3 - - - 0 - - - 0 -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF

SUBJECT TO TECHNICAL SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTING INCIDENTS
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